ULT800 tests the electrical safety of ultrasound
transducers independent of their ultrasound
machines. A variety of adapters allow for
testing of many different makes and models,
including transesophageal echocardiography
(TEE) transducers.
With the ULT800, transducer testing easily fits
into routine disinfecting procedures. Technicians

6: Ultrasound transducer connection block (to
match the transducer being tested)
Ordering information
Model
ULT800 ULT800 Ultrasound Transducer Leakage
Tester Kits
ULT800K-CUST1 Cust1 Ultrasound Transducer
Leakage Tester Kit: Includes ULT800 (ULT800K-
CUST1), Dual Conductivity Electrode (600/212FG),
and Hard-Sided Carrying Case (600/214FG)
ULT800K-CUST2 Cust2 Ultrasound Transducer
Leakage Tester Kit: Includes ULT800 (ULT800K-
CUST2), Dual-Conductivity Electrode for Cidex 2032
Tray (600/220FG), and Cidex 2032 Tray and Storage
Foam Kit (5215-0366)
Ultrasound transducer adapters
600/156FG Acuson/Siemens Ultrasound Transducer
Adapter for Acuson 156 and V510B Transducers
600/260FG Acuson/Siemens Ultrasound Transducer
Adapter for Acuson 260 Transducers
600/MPFG Acuson/Siemens Ultrasound Transducer
Adapter for Acuson MP and 3V2c Transducers
600/213FG Acuson/Toshiba Ultrasound Transducer
Adapter for Acuson XP, Acuson Aspen, Acuson
Capasee, Acuson 3-Needle Guide C3, ATL 3.5 DFT,
Toshiba PSF-37HT, and Toshiba F Series Transducers
600/210FG HP/Agilent Ultrasound Transducer
Adapter (600/210)
600/211FG HP/Agilent Ultrasound Transducer
Adapter (600/211)
600/204FG GE LogiQ Ultrasound Transducer Adapter
(600/204)
600/205 GE LogiQ Ultrasound Transducer Adapter
(600/205)
600/202FG GE YMS/RT Ultrasound Transducer
Adapter for GE YMS/RT Transducers
800/PHILIPS-04 800-PHILIPS-04 Tee adapter-
Philips Ie33/iU22
600/216A 600/216A Ultrasound Transducer Adapter
(ALOKA), English
600/218FG Philips Ultrasound Transducer Adapter
(ATL/600/218)
600/216 G 600/216A Ultrasound Transducer Adapter
(Aloka)
600/260 Siemens Probe Adapter MPT7-4
800/TEE SonoSite TEE Ultrasound Transducer
Adapter (for use with all SonoSite Transducers-
including TEE)
Optional accessories
600/214FG Hard-Sided Carrying Case
600/220FG Dual Conductivity Electrode— for use
with Cidex 2032 Tray
600/212FG Dual Conductivity Electrode
800-CLEANING TUB Cleaning tub/lid with foam
and box
600/220PLUS Dual Conductivity Electrode for use
with 800-Cleaning Tub
600/215FG Conductivity Adapter Cable for PCI GUS
Cleaning
600/220B Conductive Probe for Deep Tub
600/206 Universal Ultrasound Probe for DALE601
and DALE601E
600/102FG Chassis Ground Probe for DALE601/
DALE601E2231001: Cidex® 2032 Tray and
StorageFoam Kit
2   Fluke Biomedical    ULT800 Ultrasound Transducer Leakage Tester
Fluke Biomedical.